
03-20-24 CEA Member Business Meeting Attendance
NAME ORGANIZATION EMAIL
CEA Staff
Josh Dean California Energy Alliance josh.dean@canergyalliance.org
Bernadette Boudreaux California Energy Alliance bernadette.boudreaux@caenergyalliance.org

CEA Members
Bernie Kotlier Laboar Managament 

Cooperation Committee
lmccenergy@gmail.com

Dan Salinas Salinas Lighting Consult daniel@salinaslightingconsult.com 
Demetra Tzamaras Center for Sustainable Energy demetra.tzamaras@energycenter.org
Josh Vanier ETC Josh.Vanier@etcconnect.com
Lawrence Lamontagne Crestron Llamontagne@crestron.com
Tanya Hernandez Acutiy Brands tanya.hernandez@acuitybrands.com
Wayne Stoppelmoor Schneider Electric wayne.stoppelmoor@se.com 


